



PURCHASE ORDER

ORIGINAL

EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA DHARUHERA - 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, Email : office.gurgaon@aiemdet.com		Order Date 15-JUN-2021 Type Fixed Asset Terms of Purchase F.O.R DESTINATION Insurance INCLUSIVE Terms Of Payment 40% ADVANCE & BALANCE WITHIN 15 DAYS	Order No. FA/21-22/88
CIN No. GSTN No.	PAN No.	Modify Date	Please supply the following material as per the terms and conditions:-

Bill To EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA- 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, GSTN No	Ship To EMDET ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED 30-1/A, HSIIDC INDUSTRIAL AREA,, DHARUHERA, REWARI, HARYANA, DHARUHERA- 123106 HARYANA, INDIA Phone : +91-1274-242039, GSTN No
---	---

Bill From ESTOVIR TECHNOLOGIES PLOT NO-375, SEC-07, IMT,MANESAR, GURGAON, HARYANA, HARYANA, IMT -MANESAR- 122050 HARYANA, INDIA GSTN No	Shipped From ESTOVIR TECHNOLOGIES PLOT NO-375, SEC-07, IMT,MANESAR GURGAON, HARYANA HARYANA IMT -MANESAR- 122050 HARYANA, INDIA GSTN No
---	---

S NO.	ASSETS NAME	SKU	HSN	Delivery	QTY	RATE	DISC.	AMOUNT	TAX	TOTAL	
1	Jigs and Fixtures for A_75 Bulb for FA_4	163	8467	20-07-2021	1.00Set	3,24,440.00	0.00	3,24,440.00	58,399.2	3,82,839.20	
								Total	3,24,440.00	58,399.2	3,82,839.2
										0.00	
E & O E									Total Amount ₹	3,82,839.00	

Total Taxable Amount : 3,24,440.00 (RUPEES THREE LAKH TWENTY FOUR THOUSAND FOUR HUNDRED FORTY ONLY)

SGST:9.00% : 29,199.60 (RUPEES TWENTY NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINTY NINE AND SIXTY PAISA ONLY)

CGST:9.00% : 29,199.60 (RUPEES TWENTY NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED NINTY NINE AND SIXTY PAISA ONLY)

Total Invoice value : 3,82,839.00 (RUPEES THREE LAKH EIGHTY TWO THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED THIRTY NINE ONLY)

S NO.	HSN CODE	Taxable Value	CGST. %	AMOUNT	SGST. %	AMOUNT	IGST. %	AMOUNT	TOTAL
1	8467	3,24,440.00	9.00	29,199.60	9.00	29,199.60		0.00	58,399.2

Terms & Conditions : P.T.O.

Fixtures Details:-

- H/S Plate Vibrator Feeder - 2x68000
- Additional H/S Plate Feeding Conveyor - 2x16000
- Thermal Dispenser - 4x1500
- Housing Fixture 116mm - 34x1350
- Housing Fixture 85mm - 26x770
- Housing Holder at loading unit - 2x770
- Bulb Holding at testing unit - 2x690
- Gripper at dome to ageing conv. - 40x690
- Diffuser Passing Part - 2x390
- HSG Gripper Nylon - 14x690
- HSP Holder - 2x1390
- HSP Pusher - 2x2700
- Gripper Rubber at unloading R & L Set - 4x1575
- Gripper at unloading unit - 32x690
- Gripper at PKG Line rubber R&L Set - 4x1750

Created By:

Checked By:

Approved By:



Plot No. 375, Sec-07, IMT Manesar,
Gurgaon, Haryana-122050
Tel.: 0124-2290171
Email: estovir@estovir.in
Web: www.estovir.in

GSTIN:

06AANPP5476E1ZD

Email Id:

estovir.smt@gmail.com

**Ref No. ET/21-22/00153
07-06-21**

**EMDET ENGINEERS PVT. LTD.
Mr. Lalit ji**

Subject: Quotation

Dear Sir,

This has reference to our discussion, after going through your requirements we offer our best proposal as follow :

Sr.No.	Description	HSN	Qty.	Unit Price	Amount
01.	H/S Plate vibrator feeder	8467	02Nos	68,000.00	1,36,000.00
02.	Additional H/S Plate Feeding Conveyor	8428	02Nos	16,000.00	32,000.00
03.	Thermal Dispenser	8467	04Nos	1,550.00	6,200.00
04.	Housing Fixture 116mm	8467	30Nos	1,400.00	42,000.00
05.	Housing Fixture 85mm	8467	24Nos	780.00	18,720.00
06.	Housing Holder at loading unit	8467	02Nos	780.00	1,560.00
07.	Bulb Holding at testing unit	8467	02Nos	700.00	1,400.00
08.	Gripper at dome to ageing conv.	8467	36Nos	700.00	25,200.00
09.	Diffuser Passing Part	8467	02Nos	400.00	800.00
10.	HSG Gripper Nylon	8467	12Nos	700.00	8,400.00
11.	HSP Holder	8467	02Nos	1,400.00	2,800.00
12.	HSP Pusher	8467	02Nos	2,750.00	5,500.00
13.	Gripper Rubber at unloading R & L Set	8467	02Nos	1,600.00	3,200.00
14.	Gripper at unloading unit	8467	28Nos	700.00	19,600.00
15.	Gripper at PKG Line rubber R& L Set	8467	02Nos	1,800.00	3,600.00